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Presidential Preference Primary Presidential Candidates

Circuit Court Judge Division Il

Presidential Preference Primary Presidential Candidates

Committed and Uncommitted Delegates at-Large

Primary Candidates
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Joe Biden
Hillary Clinton
Chris Dodd
John Edwards
Mike Gravel
Dennis Kucinich
Barack Obama
Bill Richardson
Uncommitted

Mike Meares

Rudy Giuliani
Mike Huckabee
Duncan Hunter
Alan Keyes
John McCain
Ron Paul

Mitt Romney
Tom Tancredo
Fred Thompson
Uncommitted

Emily G. Beaty
Robert Arthur Bennett
H.E. Bittle lll

Beth G. Cox

Kenny D. Crenshaw
Melissa B. Crenshaw
Dan L. Hardin
Cynthia H. Murphy
Deana Persson

Eric Ratcliff

Edna Elaine Saltsman

John Bruce Saltsman, Sr.
John "Chip" Saltsman, Jr.

Kari H. Smith
Michael L. Smith
Windy J. Smith
Todd Gardenhire
Justin D. Pitt
William M. Coats
Garrett Coffer
Jonathan Dimock
Mark Wayne Ernest
Richard Esparza
Sarah Franks
Charles Jackson
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3
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151
516

189
11
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175
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186
167
535
548
149
137
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141
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133

Election
17
4555
4
140
3
12
2502
14
25

5474

70
4421
22
28
4008
1064
2430

159
31

3703
3810
3708
3648
3752
3583
3562
3397
3204
3351
2817
2822
1185
1019
1191

849
2503
2491
1106
1075
1023

903

801

952

844

872

Total Votes
20
5713
6
397
4
18
3086
17
34

7032

157
5135
29
31
4915
1224
3008

382
48

4312
4433
4309
4246
4362
4186
4134
3964
3733
3897
3302
3274
1379
1212
1403
1036
3122
3123
1266
1219
1170
1034

915
1105

971
1015
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Michael Jones
Michelle R. Lancaster
Justin McCord
Ronald Myers
Matthew Rideout
Mahmood (Michael) Sabri
Cheryl Scott

Joanna C. Simmons
Richard Szczech
Stephen Thurmond
Steven Warhurst
Vincent Whitright
Will Williams

Michael Brant Bell
Damon Wesley Drake
Edith B. Hudson
Michael Patrick Leahy
Michael R. McCusker
Rodney C. Miller
James Moss

Nancy D. Wells

Kim Willms

Rob Ailey
John W. Bellis

Jim Bryson

Tim Burchett

Steven Buttry

Glen Casada

John Wayne Cropp
Drew Daniel

Bill Gibbons

Dolores Gresham
Elizabeth Holiway

Bill Landrum

June Landrum

Tom Leatherwood
Barbara McAndrew
Ron Ramsey

Baker D. Ring

Susan Richardson Williams
Jamie Woodson
Renee Danesh

Terri Freels

Jim Fuqua
Roger W. Griffith

Lee Dustin Rush
Willard Summers
Mark West
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119
119
137
104

45

31

66

46

17

39

36

30

65
440
442
441
431
420
398
404
400
389
339
313
352
404
245
192
213
172
184
192
180
172
108
111

82
127

33
175
180
167
163
157
119

98

95
103

97

Election
818
771
844
644
288
105
386
267
129
232
155
187
326

1939
1865
1826
1832
1730
1627
1626
1593
1507
1129
1029
1163
1284
706
564
582
479
476
450
387
436
245
323
209
338
117
460
419
526
513
448
306
245
198
269
225

Total Votes
947
901
992
756
339
140
460
319
148
275
195
219
399

2430
2356
2316
2313
2197
2075
2081
2045
1947
1504
1376
1552
1727
980
788
827
682
684
669
592
630
367
451
307
481
156
655
615
701
685
614
433
349
303
382
332
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Committed and Uncommitted Delegates 2nd Congressional District

Circuit Court Judge Division Il
Assessor of Property

Commissioner City of Rockford

Primary Candidates
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Jennifer Blackwell
Ted Boyatt
Coleen S. Choate
David Choate
James W. Dee
Marianne R. McGill
Cheryl Bynum
Clyde R. Holmes
Connie Holmes
William T. Ball
Denis Bonneau
David Hutson
Matt McClain
Tona Monroe-Ball
Kimberly R. Tipton
Russell B. Barber
Rick Barnes
Randy Boyd

Dawn Sterling Isenberg

E. Ray Barham
John J. Duncan
Peggy Lambert
Steve West

Brian Hornback
David Reed Duggan
Mike Morton

Carl Koella lll
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32
20
15
17
11
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12
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38
40
37
15
10
46
39
38

224

212

350
332
273
152
119
110
374
392
375

95

58

77

54

44

58
287
306
272
105
102
389
249
301

35

1577

1554

10

Election

2245
2228
1746
972
796
725
1762
1848
1709
635
422
507
376
233
356
1207
1222
1086
409
297
1293
489
794
149

7421

7525

158

Total Votes

2626
2592
2039
1139
932
846
2208
2315
2158
742
486
592
437
281
418
1532
1568
1395
529
409
1728
77
1133
185

9222

9291

171



