

Race	Primary Candidates	Paper	Absentee	Early	Election	Total Votes
Presidential Preference Primary Presidential Candidates	DEM Joe Biden	0	1	2	17	20
	DEM Hillary Clinton	0	134	1024	4555	5713
	DEM Chris Dodd	0	0	2	4	6
	DEM John Edwards	0	43	214	140	397
	DEM Mike Gravel	0	0	1	3	4
	DEM Dennis Kucinich	0	2	4	12	18
	DEM Barack Obama	0	75	509	2502	3086
	DEM Bill Richardson	0	1	2	14	17
	DEM Uncommitted	0	4	5	25	34
Circuit Court Judge Division II	DEM Mike Meares	0	181	1377	5474	7032
Presidential Preference Primary Presidential Candidates	REP Rudy Giuliani	0	19	68	70	157
	REP Mike Huckabee	0	49	665	4421	5135
	REP Duncan Hunter	0	4	3	22	29
	REP Alan Keyes	0	0	3	28	31
	REP John McCain	0	113	794	4008	4915
	REP Ron Paul	0	9	151	1064	1224
	REP Mitt Romney	0	62	516	2430	3008
	REP Tom Tancredo	0	0	0	0	0
	REP Fred Thompson	0	34	189	159	382
	REP Uncommitted	0	6	11	31	48
Committed and Uncommitted Delegates at-Large	REP Emily G. Beaty	0	43	566	3703	4312
	REP Robert Arthur Bennett	0	45	578	3810	4433
	REP H.E. Bittle III	0	41	560	3708	4309
	REP Beth G. Cox	0	42	556	3648	4246
	REP Kenny D. Crenshaw	0	42	568	3752	4362
	REP Melissa B. Crenshaw	0	46	557	3583	4186
	REP Dan L. Hardin	0	41	531	3562	4134
	REP Cynthia H. Murphy	0	43	524	3397	3964
	REP Deana Persson	0	42	487	3204	3733
	REP Eric Ratcliff	0	50	496	3351	3897
	REP Edna Elaine Saltsman	0	39	446	2817	3302
	REP John Bruce Saltsman, Sr.	0	40	412	2822	3274
	REP John "Chip" Saltsman, Jr.	0	19	175	1185	1379
	REP Kari H. Smith	0	20	173	1019	1212
	REP Michael L. Smith	0	26	186	1191	1403
	REP Windy J. Smith	0	20	167	849	1036
	REP Todd Gardenhire	0	84	535	2503	3122
	REP Justin D. Pitt	0	84	548	2491	3123
	REP William M. Coats	0	11	149	1106	1266
	REP Garrett Coffey	0	7	137	1075	1219
	REP Jonathan Dimock	0	7	140	1023	1170
	REP Mark Wayne Ernest	0	13	118	903	1034
	REP Richard Esparza	0	4	110	801	915
	REP Sarah Franks	0	12	141	952	1105
	REP Charles Jackson	0	6	121	844	971
REP Laura Jones	0	10	133	872	1015	

Race

Primary Candidates	Paper	Absentee	Early	Election	Total Votes
REP Michael Jones	0	10	119	818	947
REP Michelle R. Lancaster	0	11	119	771	901
REP Justin McCord	0	11	137	844	992
REP Ronald Myers	0	8	104	644	756
REP Matthew Rideout	0	6	45	288	339
REP Mahmood (Michael) Sabri	0	4	31	105	140
REP Cheryl Scott	0	8	66	386	460
REP Joanna C. Simmons	0	6	46	267	319
REP Richard Szczech	0	2	17	129	148
REP Stephen Thurmond	0	4	39	232	275
REP Steven Warhurst	0	4	36	155	195
REP Vincent Whitright	0	2	30	187	219
REP Will Williams	0	8	65	326	399
REP Michael Brant Bell	0	51	440	1939	2430
REP Damon Wesley Drake	0	49	442	1865	2356
REP Edith B. Hudson	0	49	441	1826	2316
REP Michael Patrick Leahy	0	50	431	1832	2313
REP Michael R. McCusker	0	47	420	1730	2197
REP Rodney C. Miller	0	50	398	1627	2075
REP James Moss	0	51	404	1626	2081
REP Nancy D. Wells	0	52	400	1593	2045
REP Kim Willms	0	51	389	1507	1947
REP Rob Ailey	0	36	339	1129	1504
REP John W. Bellis	0	34	313	1029	1376
REP Jim Bryson	0	37	352	1163	1552
REP Tim Burchett	0	39	404	1284	1727
REP Steven Buttry	0	29	245	706	980
REP Glen Casada	0	32	192	564	788
REP John Wayne Cropp	0	32	213	582	827
REP Drew Daniel	0	31	172	479	682
REP Bill Gibbons	0	24	184	476	684
REP Dolores Gresham	0	27	192	450	669
REP Elizabeth Holiway	0	25	180	387	592
REP Bill Landrum	0	22	172	436	630
REP June Landrum	0	14	108	245	367
REP Tom Leatherwood	0	17	111	323	451
REP Barbara McAndrew	0	16	82	209	307
REP Ron Ramsey	0	16	127	338	481
REP Baker D. Ring	0	6	33	117	156
REP Susan Richardson Williams	0	20	175	460	655
REP Jamie Woodson	0	16	180	419	615
REP Renee Danesh	0	8	167	526	701
REP Terri Freels	0	9	163	513	685
REP Jim Fuqua	0	9	157	448	614
REP Roger W. Griffith	0	8	119	306	433
REP Lee Dustin Rush	0	6	98	245	349
REP Willard Summers	0	10	95	198	303
REP Mark West	0	10	103	269	382
REP Harold Dean Wilson	0	10	97	225	332

Race	Primary	Candidates	Paper	Absentee	Early	Election	Total Votes
Committed and Uncommitted Delegates 2nd Congressional District	REP	Jennifer Blackwell	0	31	350	2245	2626
	REP	Ted Boyatt	0	32	332	2228	2592
	REP	Coleen S. Choate	0	20	273	1746	2039
	REP	David Choate	0	15	152	972	1139
	REP	James W. Dee	0	17	119	796	932
	REP	Marianne R. McGill	0	11	110	725	846
	REP	Cheryl Bynum	0	72	374	1762	2208
	REP	Clyde R. Holmes	0	75	392	1848	2315
	REP	Connie Holmes	0	74	375	1709	2158
	REP	William T. Ball	0	12	95	635	742
	REP	Denis Bonneau	0	6	58	422	486
	REP	David Hutson	0	8	77	507	592
	REP	Matt McClain	0	7	54	376	437
	REP	Tona Monroe-Ball	0	4	44	233	281
	REP	Kimberly R. Tipton	0	4	58	356	418
	REP	Russell B. Barber	0	38	287	1207	1532
	REP	Rick Barnes	0	40	306	1222	1568
	REP	Randy Boyd	0	37	272	1086	1395
	REP	Dawn Sterling Isenberg	0	15	105	409	529
	REP	E. Ray Barham	0	10	102	297	409
REP	John J. Duncan	0	46	389	1293	1728	
REP	Peggy Lambert	0	39	249	489	777	
REP	Steve West	0	38	301	794	1133	
REP	Brian Hornback	0	1	35	149	185	
Circuit Court Judge Division II	REP	David Reed Duggan	0	224	1577	7421	9222
Assessor of Property	REP	Mike Morton	0	212	1554	7525	9291
Commissioner City of Rockford	NPC	Carl Koella III	0	3	10	158	171